SmartBright wide
Waterproof batten
Benefits
•  Wider base for direct replacement of T8 battens
•  Multiple knock-out options, large terminal and
through wiring possible
•  Available in emergency option (Lithium-ion battery),
AS2293 compliant

* When new fitting reaches 70% of full potential
Order placement information
Order Code Barcode Description
SBWPLED20NW2FT 8710163315072 20W, 2100lm, 4000K, fixed output, 2ft
SBWPLED20CW2FT 8710163315089 20W, 2100lm, 6500K, fixed output, 2ft
SBWPLED40NW4FT 8710163315096 40W, 4100lm, 4000K, fixed output, 4ft
SBWPLED40CW4FT 8710163315102 40W, 4100lm, 6500K, fixed output, 4ft
SBWPLED40NW4FE 8710163315119 44W, 4100lm, 4000K, fixed output, Emergency, 4ft
SBWPLED40CW4FE 8710163315126 44W, 4100lm, 6500K, fixed output, Emergency, 4ft
Dimensions
Dimensions shown above are nominal measurement.
Slight variation in dimension may occur in production.
Model Width